

Please check all that apply. One has to apply to participate.

lam a:	
Resident of Franklin County.	
Work in Franklin.	
Attend school in Franklin County.	
Have a distinct connection to Franklin County. Please pro	ovide the distinct connection.
Name:	
Address:	
Phone: Email:	
I understand that the work I submit to the America250 PA Frammy own work and the information provided in this form is accurately Visitors Bureau and America250 PA Franklin County Committee Franklin County T-Shirt.	urate. I give my permission for Franklin County
All submissions will be displayed during IceFest 2025 at the Female Main Street in Chambersburg. The public will select the winner ExploreFranklinCountyPA.com and America250PAFranklinCounty the official America250PA Franklin County the winning shirt.	er by casting a vote during IceFest and on ounty.com . The winning design will be used on
Signature of Designer	Date
Signature of Designer's Parent/Responsible Adult	Date